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Final results (17 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
2 KVERNES Isak SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
3 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN HELLERUP FK
3 FASTESSON Rufus SWE EGF SOLNA
5 JENSEN Thor Hundborg DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
6 AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur DEN FREDERIKSBERG S
7 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA
8 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
9 SJÖGREN Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
11 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE EGF SOLNA
12 STIGBERG Teo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
13 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
14 WIDÉN Emil SWE EGF SOLNA
15 KARENS Lennart SWE EGF SOLNA
16 KARLSEN Marcus DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
17 SAMUELSSON Björn SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Formula of the competition

17 fencers

Poules round 1:

17 fencers
3 poules 
17 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

17 fencers
3 poules 
17 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 17 fencers
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Initial ranking (17 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN HELLERUP FK
2 KVERNES Isak SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
3 JENSEN Thor Hundborg DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
4 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
4 AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur DEN FREDERIKSBERG S
6 FASTESSON Rufus SWE EGF SOLNA
7 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
8 SJÖGREN Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
9 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA

10 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE EGF SOLNA
11 KARLSEN Marcus DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
12 STIGBERG Teo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
13 WIDÉN Emil SWE EGF SOLNA
14 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
15 KARENS Lennart SWE EGF SOLNA
16 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
16 SAMUELSSON Björn SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13.04.2019  Piste number 19
Referee: RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.200 -8 12 5
FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA 0.800 11 24 2
KARLSEN Marcus TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.000 -21 4 6
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU JakobHELLERUP FK 1.000 16 25 1
GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 20 3
WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -4 16 4
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Poule number 2  13.04.2019  Piste number 20
Referee: LINDQUIST Christian MFFG MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SAMUELSSON Björn GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -21 4 6
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 15 25 1
SJÖGREN Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 2
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.400 -1 16 4
AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur FREDERIKSBERG S 0.600 9 21 3
KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA 0.200 -12 8 5
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Poule number 3  13.04.2019  Piste number 21
Referee: VAABEN Naja TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -9 11 5
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN HugoGFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -9 9 4
JENSEN Thor Hundborg TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.750 7 19 2
LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 20 1
BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.500 1 17 3
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HELLERUP FK 1.000 16 25 qualified
2 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 15 25 qualified
3 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 20 qualified
4 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA 0.800 11 24 qualified
5 SJÖGREN Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 qualified
6 JENSEN Thor Hundborg TREKANTEN KØBEN0.750 7 19 qualified
7 AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur FREDERIKSBERG S0.600 9 21 qualified
8 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 20 qualified
9 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.500 1 17 qualified

10 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.400 -1 16 qualified
11 WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -4 16 qualified
12 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -9 9 qualified
13 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.200 -8 12 qualified
14 KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA 0.200 -12 8 qualified
15 STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -9 11 qualified
16 KARLSEN Marcus TREKANTEN KØBEN0.000 -21 4 qualified
17 SAMUELSSON Björn GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  13.04.2019  Piste number 19
Referee: LINDQUIST Christian MFFG MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN HugoGFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -7 15 4
SAMUELSSON Björn GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -16 8 6
WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.200 -9 11 5
FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA 1.000 19 25 1
GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 19 3
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU JakobHELLERUP FK 0.800 8 22 2
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Poule number 2  13.04.2019  Piste number 20
Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur FREDERIKSBERG S 0.200 -3 18 4
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 18 25 1
KARLSEN Marcus TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.200 -10 13 5
SJÖGREN Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 24 2
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.600 -3 15 3
KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA 0.200 -13 11 6
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Poule number 3  13.04.2019  Piste number 21
Referee: VAABEN Naja TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -3 12 3
WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -10 10 5
BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.250 -5 11 4
LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 1
JENSEN Thor Hundborg TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.750 6 17 2
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Ranking after all poule rounds (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 33 50 qualified
2 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 40 qualified
3 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA 0.900 30 49 qualified
4 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HELLERUP FK 0.900 24 47 qualified
5 SJÖGREN Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 21 46 qualified
6 JENSEN Thor Hundborg TREKANTEN KØBEN0.750 13 36 qualified
7 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 11 39 qualified
8 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.500 -4 31 qualified
9 AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur FREDERIKSBERG S0.400 6 39 qualified

10 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.375 -4 28 qualified
11 STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -12 23 qualified
12 WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG 0.222 -14 26 qualified
13 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.222 -16 24 qualified
14 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.200 -17 23 qualified
15 KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA 0.200 -25 19 qualified
16 KARLSEN Marcus TREKANTEN KØBEN0.100 -31 17 qualified
17 SAMUELSSON Björn GFK GÖTEBORG 0.100 -37 12 qualified
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Table of 32

1 KVERNES Isak
GFK GÖTEBORG

32 ----------
KVERNES Isak

17 SAMUELSSON Björn
GFK GÖTEBORG

16 KARLSEN Marcus
TREKANTEN KØBEN

KARLSEN Marcus
15/11

9 AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur
FREDERIKSBERG S

24 ----------
AMLER-TERKELSEN Ar

25 ----------

8 LUNDGREN Vilgot
EGF SOLNA

LUNDGREN Vilgot

5 SJÖGREN Daniel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
SJÖGREN Daniel

21 ----------

12 WESTESSON Ture
GFK GÖTEBORG

WESTESSON Ture

13 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hu
GFK GÖTEBORG

20 ----------
MONCATAR JUNGERMAN

29 ----------

4 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIE
HELLERUP FK

DU PLESSIS DE RICH

3 FASTESSON Rufus
EGF SOLNA

30 ----------
FASTESSON Rufus

19 ----------

14 WIDÉN Emil
EGF SOLNA

WIDÉN Emil

11 STIGBERG Teo
GFK GÖTEBORG

22 ----------
STIGBERG Teo

27 ----------

6 JENSEN Thor Hundborg
TREKANTEN KØBEN

JENSEN Thor Hundbo

7 GONZALEZ Kevin
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

26 ----------
GONZALEZ Kevin

23 ----------

10 BONARDI Leonardo
EGF SOLNA

BONARDI Leonardo

15 KARENS Lennart
EGF SOLNA

18 ----------
KARENS Lennart

Table of 16

KVERNES Isak
15/3

AMLER-TERKELSEN Ar
15/3

WESTESSON Ture
15/13

DU PLESSIS DE RICH
15/9



9
Florett U15 Herr

Table of 32

31 ----------

2 LINDVALL Axel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

LINDVALL Axel

Table of 16

FASTESSON Rufus
15/5

JENSEN Thor Hundbo
15/11

BONARDI Leonardo
15/9

LINDVALL Axel
15/1
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Table of 8

1 KVERNES Isak
GFK GÖTEBORG

8 AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur
FREDERIKSBERG S

KVERNES Isak
15/4

5 WESTESSON Ture
GFK GÖTEBORG

4 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIE
HELLERUP FK

DU PLESSIS DE RICH
15/5

3 FASTESSON Rufus
EGF SOLNA

6 JENSEN Thor Hundborg
TREKANTEN KØBEN

FASTESSON Rufus
15/10

7 BONARDI Leonardo
EGF SOLNA

2 LINDVALL Axel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

LINDVALL Axel
15/4

Semi-finals

KVERNES Isak
15/8

LINDVALL Axel
15/9

Final

LINDVALL Axel
15/11
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE AFIL LUND 0 1 0 1
BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA 0 1 0 0
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0 1 0 0
DORDEVIC Valentino SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1 1 0 0
HIROSE Arata JPN GFK GÖTEBORG 0 1 0 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 1 0 0
LINDQUIST Christian SWE MFFG MALMÖ 2 1 0 0
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN 1 0 0 0
VAABEN Naja DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN 2 1 0 0
ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0 0 0 1


